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YemnioHaTt U-21
2018/19 27-n Typ, MaTy Ne160

CyboTa, 04.05.2019, 15:00, "JlokomoTus", PaBa-Pycbka. 13°C. nagayi: 200

«KapnaTtu» JIbBiB

3anepenko AHTOH
ABpameHko OniekcaHp
CayTiH OmuTtpo (K)
CTtacmwunH Hazap

Jlax PocTtucnas
Beknsk borpaH
Mputyna OcTan
CinbyeHko BiTanin
BonToBmy Bonognmump
Hepna Apocnas
Nebenko PomaH

3anacHi

30
13
15
8

21
18
17

HKOwmnwunH Bagnm
CtenaHuyk Jliobommp
Pyatok Bonogumump
Pnbayyk OnekcaHap
brnyek KocTAaHTUH
JleBeHeLb Muxanno
Koc Oner

TpeHep
Tono4yko PomaH

ApbiTp:

KonieBcbkui BikTop
AcucCTeHT 1:

Xypwnbiga Bonogummp
ACUCTEHT 2:

HWXHWK BikTop

4-v apbiTp:

Jlanko CtenaH
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
LWaHgop AHAapin

3:4

——
MAPIYIION,

«Mapiynonb» Mapiynonb

1
2
13
23
18
4
6
11
15
9
21

Mocnenos ApTem (K)
CaeHko [laHnno
PomaHiok borpaH
Cnisak Irop
KpalwHeBCbkui Irop
BinokiHb EBreHin
KopobeHko AHapii
MponaHoB €BreH
NobpoxoTos fApocnas
Mou4eBiHCbKNI IBaH
byran Bnagucnas

3anacHi

12
14
7

20
22
19
17

FoHYapeHKo Oner
HeHncos Oner

Cepena Tomac Hikonac
BakyneHko Oner

Bbabin Bnagncnas
Banpan AHTOH
JNliToB4yeHKo OaHwuno

TpeHep
Opby MeHHagin
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YemnioHaT U-21, 2018/19, 27-n Typ, MaTy Ne160
CyboTa, 04.05.2019, 15:00, "JlokomoTme", PaBa-Pycbka. 13°C. nagadi: 200

«KapnaTtu» JIbBiB

11 lepa fpocnas
21 bnyek KoCTAHTUH

24 [ebenko PomaH

10 Mpwutyna OcTan

5 CtacumwunH Hasap
13 CtenaHnuyk Jliobomup

10 Mpwutyna OcTan

7 CayTiH AMnTpo

13 CtenaHnuyk Jliobomup

21 Buyek KoCTAHTUH
15 Pygntok Bonogumup

9 Nlax PocTtucnas

YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs

3:4
N 24'
26'

35!

® 45'

46'
53"
t 63'
65'
68'
70"
71
73"

N 74'

® 76'

79'

83'

84

90

N

N

«Mapiynonb» Mapiyrnosnb

21 byran Bnagucnas

6 KopobeHko AHapii

23 CniBak Irop
19 banpan AHTOH

9 Mo4eBiHCbKWIA IBaH

19 banpan AHTOH

13 PomaHtok borpgaH

9 MoyeBiHCbKWNI IBaH
17 JlitoB4eHko daHuno

11 MNponaHos EBrex

2 CaeHko JaHuno

& ron

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

XKoBTa KapTKa

B Lpyra xosTa kapTka

(R AsToron

. YepBoHa KapTKa

&) MerHanbTi
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